




Om Swastyastu
We are pleased to welcome you and your guests to a 
stage of unparalleled luxury at our majestic open-air 

theatre. At The Apurva Kempinski Bali, passion is at the 
heart of our service, and as you are preparing for your 

special day, we have the pleasure of offering you a 
tailored experience, thoughtfully created to provide a 

celebration beyond compare. 









A Serene De�ination 
of Tradition & Flair

The story began centuries ago; a story that has ebbed and flowed with the 
currents of time and continues to unfold as you join us to experience the finest 
Balinese hospitality in a setting that captures the essence of Indonesia culture, 

art, and identity. 

Standing atop the majestic cliff of Nusa Dua, with breathtaking views of the 
Indian Ocean and a tropical garden, The Apurva Kempinski Bali offers the 

epitome of beachfront luxury. This grand property presents itself as a majestic 
open-air theatre, an embodiment of Indonesian elegance. The Apurva 

translates as ‘unique and magnificent’ in Sanskrit, embracing Kempinski’s 
dedication to bringing unique experiences to life. 





De�ination
Wedding in Bali

The Apurva Kempinski Bali cascades down the hillside like one of Bali’s iconic 
rice paddies, emerging from the cliff tops and gradually making its way down 

to the Indian Ocean. Its unique concept combined with modern 
Balinese architecture pays homage to the island’s natural landscapes and

man made temples, creating a symphony of beauty that will captivate
your special wedding guests. 

Breathtaking ocean views and lavish gardens paint the background as 
weddings take on a spectacular stage. A luxurious wedding destination in Bali 

with a majestic view and an array of ceremony venues selection from clifftop 
chapels, beachfront gardens to naturally lit, pillarless ballroom. 

From decorations to special culinary delights, every little detail is tailored 
specifically to make your dream wedding come to life. 

At The Apurva Kempinski Bali, our dedicated specialists are here to ensure 
that your time with us is highlighted by authentic experiences, paired with 

distinguished services. 





Inspiring Venues
Nothing is more magical than saying I do high above a cliff, 

with the sea as the witness of it all. Perched atop the majestic 
cliff of Nusa Dua, with sweeping vistas of the Indian Ocean and 

tropical greenery, it epitomises beachfront luxury.

For your special day, the venue offers a selection of enchanting 
chapels, strategically positioned by the cliff, each presenting

a mesmerising ocean view.





Sacred Union
When it comes to grand celebrations, the ocean front Apurva 

Chapel at The Apurva Kempinski Bali offers an exquisite 
wedding venue, accommodating up to 100 guests. Drawing 

inspiration from the architecture of a traditional Sulawesi house, 
the chapel features soaring bamboo trunks, a marble floor, and 

a spacious glass front that bathes the space in natural light, 
providing a captivating ocean view during the ceremony. 
Adjacent to this elegant chapel is a versatile two-storey, 

Three-Bedroom Villa, complemented by two infinity pools and 
surrounded by the expansive greenery of a lavish garden, 

making it perfect for your wedding reception as well. 









Timeless Elegance
Meanwhile, intimate wedding celebrations are best held in the 

charming settings of either the Amala Chapel or Kimaya 
Chapel. With a capacity of up to 20 persons each, these chapels 
are not only ideal for weddings but also serve as intimate venues 
for private dining events. Particularly noteworthy is the Kimaya 

Chapel, an exquisite glass chapel. Bathed in natural light filtering 
through its glass walls and boasting an impressive backdrop of 

the Indian Ocean, Kimaya sets the stage for a once-in-a-lifetime 
celebration, creating the perfect ambience for your special day.





Spe�acular Stage
After your sacred ceremony in the chapel, experience an exclusive 

beachfront garden wedding, surrounded by lush tropical gardens. 
The Ocean Front Lawn provides a setting for tailoring your 

memorable day - whether it is for pre-cocktail or a dinner reception 
with a breathtaking vistas of the ocean and the spectacular resort 

will bring a touch of magic to your wedding. 









Timeless
Celebration

Make your day extraordinary by entertaining your guests in 
the spectacular ocean-view ballroom. This pillarless venue 

spans 1,076 square metres and features stunning chandeliers 
can host up to 600 guests, making it ideal for a dinner 

reception or a post wedding gathering.  







CEILING
HEIGHT

M

DIMENSION
SQ M

AREA
SQ M

BOARDROOM

96

30

18

18

18

18

–

30

18

18

–

U-STYLE  

120

39

24

24

21

21

–

39

24

24

–

CLASSROOM

456

84

30

30

24

24

–

54

24

24

–

 7.2 

3.6

3.3

3.3

3.8

3.8

–

–

–

–

–

40 x 26.9 

16 x 11.7

10 x 8

11 x 8

6 x 3.5

7 x 3.5

48 x 47

15.4 x 11.1

7 x 3.5

7 x 3.5

–

1,076

187.2

80

80

21

21

2,200

214

65

65

1,379

THEATRE

800

120

50

50

50

50

–

120

50

50

–

BANQUET

400 

80 

40 

40 

32 

32 

 850

80

40

40

200

COCKTAIL

600

100

50

50

40

40

1,000

100

40

40

350

VENUE

Candi Ballroom

Parang Meeting Room 

Kawung Meeting Room 

Ikat Meeting Room 

Kashi Boardroom 

Kiran Boardroom 

Ocean Front Lawn

Apurva Chapel

Amala Chapel

Kimaya Chapel

Presidential Villa



Tell us your love story 
and together we craft your

Dream
Wedding

to come to life.



THE APURVA KEMPINSKI BALI
Jalan Raya Nusa Dua Selatan, 
Sawangan Nusa Dua, 
80361 Bali, Indonesia

T +62 361 209 2288
weddings.bali@kempinski.com
kempinski.com/bali

KEMPINSKI.COM


