

A SPECTACULAR WEDDING STAGE













A Serene Destination of Tradition & Flair

The story began centuries ago; a story that has ebbed and flowed with the currents of time and continues to unfold as you join us to experience the finest Balinese hospitality in a setting that captures the essence of Indonesia culture, art, and identity.

Standing atop the majestic cliff of Nusa Dua, with breathtaking views of the Indian Ocean and a tropical garden, The Apurva Kempinski Bali offers the epitome of beachfront luxury. This grand property presents itself as a majestic open-air theatre, an embodiment of Indonesian elegance. The Apurva translates as 'unique and magnificent' in Sanskrit, embracing Kempinski's dedication to bringing unique experiences to life.



Destination Wedding in Bali

The Apurva Kempinski Bali cascades down the hillside like one of Bali's iconic rice paddies, emerging from the cliff tops and gradually making its way down to the Indian Ocean. Its unique concept combined with modern Balinese architecture pays homage to the island's natural landscapes and man made temples, creating a symphony of beauty that will captivate your special wedding guests.

Breathtaking ocean views and lavish gardens paint the background as weddings take on a spectacular stage. A luxurious wedding destination in Bali with a majestic view and an array of ceremony venues selection from clifftop chapels, beachfront gardens to naturally lit, pillarless ballroom.

From decorations to special culinary delights, every little detail is tailored specifically to make your dream wedding come to life. At The Apurva Kempinski Bali, our dedicated specialists are here to ensure that your time with us is highlighted by authentic experiences, paired with distinguished services.





Nothing is more magical than saying I do high above a cliff, with the sea as the witness of it all. Perched atop the majestic cliff of Nusa Dua, with sweeping vistas of the Indian Ocean and tropical greenery, it epitomises beachfront luxury.

For your special day, the venue offers a selection of enchanting chapels, strategically positioned by the cliff, each presenting a mesmerising ocean view.



Sacred Union

When it comes to grand celebrations, the ocean front Apurva Chapel at The Apurva Kempinski Bali offers an exquisite wedding venue, accommodating up to 100 guests. Drawing inspiration from the architecture of a traditional Sulawesi house, the chapel features soaring bamboo trunks, a marble floor, and a spacious glass front that bathes the space in natural light, providing a captivating ocean view during the ceremony. Adjacent to this elegant chapel is a versatile two-storey, Three-Bedroom Villa, complemented by two infinity pools and surrounded by the expansive greenery of a lavish garden, making it perfect for your wedding reception as well.















Timeless Elegance

Meanwhile, intimate wedding celebrations are best held in the charming settings of either the Amala Chapel or Kimaya Chapel. With a capacity of up to 20 persons each, these chapels are not only ideal for weddings but also serve as intimate venues for private dining events. Particularly noteworthy is the Kimaya Chapel, an exquisite glass chapel. Bathed in natural light filtering through its glass walls and boasting an impressive backdrop of the Indian Ocean, Kimaya sets the stage for a once-in-a-lifetime celebration, creating the perfect ambience for your special day.





After your sacred ceremony in the chapel, experience an exclusive beachfront garden wedding, surrounded by lush tropical gardens.

The Ocean Front Lawn provides a setting for tailoring your memorable day - whether it is for pre-cocktail or a dinner reception with a breathtaking vistas of the ocean and the spectacular resort will bring a touch of magic to your wedding.

















Make your day extraordinary by entertaining your guests in the spectacular ocean-view ballroom. This pillarless venue spans 1,076 square metres and features stunning chandeliers can host up to 600 guests, making it ideal for a dinner reception or a post wedding gathering.













VENUE	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	BOARDROOM	U-STYLE	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	CEILING HEIGHT M	DIMENSION SQ M	AREA SQ M
Candi Ballroom	400	600	96	120	456	800	7.2	40 x 26.9	1,076
Parang Meeting Room	80	100	30	39	84	120	3.6	16 x 11.7	187.2
Kawung Meeting Room	40	50	18	24	30	50	3.3	10 x 8	80
Ikat Meeting Room	40	50	18	24	30	50	3.3	11 x 8	80
Kashi Boardroom	32	40	18	21	24	50	3.8	6 x 3.5	21
Kiran Boardroom	32	40	18	21	24	50	3.8	7 x 3.5	21
Ocean Front Lawn	850	1,000	-	-	-	-	-	48 x 47	2,200
Apurva Chapel	80	100	30	39	54	120	-	15.4 x 11.1	214
Amala Chapel	40	40	18	24	24	50	-	7 x 3.5	65
Kimaya Chapel	40	40	18	24	24	50	-	7 x 3.5	65
Presidential Villa	200	350	-/////	1 -	-	-	-	-	1,379

Tell us your love story and together we craft your

Dream Wedding

to come to life.

THE APURVA KEMPINSKI BALI

Jalan Raya Nusa Dua Selatan, Sawangan Nusa Dua, 80361 Bali, Indonesia

T +62 361 209 2288 weddings.bali@kempinski.com kempinski.com/bali

KEMPINSKI.COM